
Awesome RC Rec Facility
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is waters hunter 11/5:05.913 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8th Electric Buggy (A2 Main)

waters hunter 11 22 10:07.145 26.779 27.055 27.170 127.612

Stroud, Bobby 22 22 10:16.359 9.21426.669 26.980 27.156 227.970

unrath mark 33 22 10:24.496 17.35126.362 27.076 27.328 328.410

Drakeford, Johnny 64 21 10:02.772 26.537 26.950 27.166 6

Perry Taylor 45 21 10:27.861 25.08927.150 27.529 27.990 4

Edwards, Jason 76 20 10:05.725 21.625 27.251 27.648 7

Mountjoy, Rocky 117 20 10:08.604 2.87927.818 28.239 28.571 9998

bowman victor 128 20 10:18.531 12.80627.872 28.240 29.191 9998

Wetzel, Russ 109 20 10:23.560 17.83527.859 28.365 28.937 10

henderson josh 810 19 10:03.799 22.285 28.973 29.707 8

casell colton 511 18 10:20.695 28.673 29.261 30.317 5

heflin shawn 912 0 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

waters hunter Stroud unrath mark Perry Taylor casell colton Drakeford Edwards henderson josh heflin shawn Wetzel

1/28.131 4/30.286 2/29.937 5/31.367 6/32.373 3/30.045 10/38.818 8/34.333 7/34.0551.

22/10:18.8 20/10:05.7 21/10:28.7 20/10:27.3 19/10:15.0 20/10:01.0 16/10:21.1 18/10:17.9 18/10:12.8

1/27.819 3/29.008 5/30.482 4/28.354 7/32.211 2/28.333 11/34.752 6/29.672 8/31.2362.

22/10:15.4 21/10:22.5 20/10:04.2 21/10:27.0 19/10:13.5 21/10:12.9 17/10:25.3 19/10:08.0 19/10:20.2

1/29.347 3/27.762 5/27.969 4/28.501 7/31.189 2/27.272 10/28.873 9/35.341 11/38.4683.

22/10:25.5 21/10:09.4 21/10:18.7 21/10:17.5 19/10:06.5 22/10:28.1 18/10:14.6 19/10:29.2 18/10:22.5

1/28.115 2/27.466 3/27.252 4/29.465 7/29.802 5/34.308 6/21.625 9/31.879 11/28.4064.

22/10:23.7 21/10:01.2 21/10:07.1 21/10:17.8 20/10:27.8 21/10:29.7 20/10:20.3 19/10:23.2 19/10:27.7

1/27.027 2/27.327 3/27.644 4/27.781 6/29.389 5/27.341 11/48.900 7/28.831 8/29.3175.

22/10:17.9 22/10:24.1 21/10:01.7 21/10:10.9 20/10:19.8 21/10:18.6 18/10:22.6 19/10:08.2 19/10:13.6

1/27.289 2/29.582 3/30.146 5/30.421 6/33.172 4/27.615 11/26.327 7/29.542 8/29.8976.

22/10:15.0 21/10:00.0 21/10:07.0 21/10:15.6 20/10:27.1 21/10:12.1 19/10:31.0 19/10:00.3 19/10:06.0

1/27.649 2/27.418 3/26.362 5/29.237 10/40.508 4/26.690 11/30.943 6/28.712 7/27.8597.

22/10:14.0 22/10:24.9 22/10:27.9 21/10:15.3 19/10:20.5 21/10:04.8 19/10:24.9 20/10:23.7 20/10:26.3

1/29.211 2/27.380 3/27.326 5/27.716 10/28.962 4/27.409 11/27.921 6/28.580 9/37.9428.

22/10:17.6 22/10:22.1 22/10:24.5 21/10:11.2 19/10:11.8 21/10:01.1 19/10:13.1 20/10:17.2 19/10:10.8

1/27.450 2/27.554 3/29.054 5/34.550 9/30.100 4/27.578 10/29.897 7/35.409 8/28.3859.

22/10:16.0 22/10:20.3 22/10:26.1 21/10:23.9 19/10:07.3 22/10:27.2 19/10:08.1 20/10:27.3 19/10:02.8

1/26.920 2/28.029 3/27.696 5/31.004 11/36.214 4/27.484 9/27.551 7/31.682 8/29.31510.

22/10:13.7 22/10:19.9 22/10:24.5 21/10:26.6 19/10:15.4 22/10:24.9 20/10:31.2 20/10:27.9 20/10:29.7

1/27.177 2/26.669 4/28.750 5/28.382 11/28.673 3/27.626 7/28.158 8/34.101 10/34.55311.

22/10:12.2 22/10:16.9 22/10:25.2 21/10:23.8 19/10:09.0 22/10:23.3 20/10:25.0 19/10:01.2 19/10:03.5

1/27.189 2/28.371 4/27.099 5/27.547 10/28.920 3/27.249 7/27.656 8/30.102 11/36.88112.

22/10:11.0 22/10:17.5 22/10:22.8 21/10:20.0 19/10:04.0 22/10:21.4 20/10:19.0 20/10:30.2 19/10:11.6

1/27.549 2/26.904 4/27.174 5/30.627 11/76.158 3/26.991 7/27.295 8/30.524 10/30.18513.

22/10:10.7 22/10:15.5 22/10:20.8 21/10:21.8 18/10:33.6 22/10:19.2 20/10:13.4 20/10:28.7 19/10:08.7

1/26.976 2/26.947 3/26.638 5/27.732 11/30.190 4/37.969 7/27.424 9/30.226 10/28.82614.

22/10:09.4 22/10:13.9 22/10:18.4 21/10:19.0 18/10:27.2 21/10:05.8 20/10:08.7 20/10:27.0 19/10:04.3

1/27.173 2/30.285 3/31.617 5/27.150 11/29.234 4/28.980 7/34.105 9/29.202 10/28.67115.

22/10:08.6 22/10:17.4 22/10:23.5 21/10:15.7 18/10:20.5 21/10:06.0 20/10:13.6 20/10:24.1 19/10:00.3

1/26.779 2/27.079 3/30.469 5/30.508 11/33.897 4/26.537 7/27.891 9/32.752 10/28.13416.

22/10:07.4 22/10:16.0 22/10:26.4 21/10:17.3 18/10:19.8 21/10:03.0 20/10:10.1 20/10:26.1 20/10:27.6

1/27.260 2/27.097 3/27.695 5/27.390 11/35.938 4/27.406 7/29.261 10/33.058 9/31.29517.

22/10:07.0 22/10:14.9 22/10:25.4 21/10:14.8 18/10:21.4 21/10:01.3 20/10:08.7 20/10:28.1 20/10:27.5



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

waters hunter Stroud unrath mark Perry Taylor casell colton Drakeford Edwards henderson josh heflin shawn Wetzel

1/27.666 2/27.433 3/29.675 5/27.259 11/33.765 4/34.209 7/32.069 9/22.285 10/31.31718.

22/10:07.1 22/10:14.2 22/10:26.9 21/10:12.4 18/10:20.7 21/10:07.8 20/10:10.5 20/10:18.0 20/10:27.4

1/27.560 2/29.358 3/28.218 5/29.892 4/27.909 7/28.127 10/47.568 9/28.23119.

22/10:07.0 22/10:15.9 22/10:26.6 21/10:13.2 21/10:06.7 20/10:07.9 19/10:03.7 20/10:24.1

1/27.240 2/26.961 3/27.540 5/35.788 4/26.762 6/28.132 9/30.58720.

22/10:06.6 22/10:14.8 22/10:25.6 21/10:20.2 21/10:04.4 20/10:05.7 20/10:23.5

1/27.908 2/27.011 3/27.219 5/37.190 4/27.05921.

22/10:07.0 22/10:13.8 22/10:24.3 21/10:27.8 21/10:02.7

1/27.710 2/30.432 3/28.53422.

22/10:07.1 22/10:16.3 22/10:24.5

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Mountjoy bowman victor

11/41.652 9/34.6861.

15/10:24.7 18/10:24.4

10/28.831 9/31.0542.

18/10:34.3 19/10:24.5

8/28.517 6/28.2283.

19/10:27.0 20/10:26.4

10/32.601 8/35.6474.

19/10:25.1 19/10:15.6

10/32.858 9/34.5435.

19/10:24.9 19/10:23.8

9/28.878 10/30.4746.

19/10:12.2 19/10:16.3

8/28.262 9/31.0717.

19/10:01.4 19/10:12.6

7/28.478 8/31.1058.

20/10:25.2 19/10:09.9

6/29.712 11/33.6389.

20/10:21.7 19/10:13.1

6/30.160 10/27.87210.

20/10:19.8 19/10:04.8

6/30.761 9/29.79111.

20/10:19.4 19/10:01.2

6/28.544 9/31.91312.

20/10:15.4 19/10:01.6

6/27.818 9/28.77713.

20/10:10.8 20/10:28.9

6/27.930 8/28.38814.

20/10:07.1 20/10:24.5

6/31.585 8/28.07715.

20/10:08.7 20/10:20.3

6/28.006 8/28.31616.

20/10:05.7 20/10:16.9

6/29.701 8/30.61317.

20/10:05.0 20/10:16.6

6/29.786 8/28.19318.

20/10:04.5 20/10:13.7

6/28.561 8/32.56419.

20/10:02.7 20/10:15.7

7/35.963 8/33.58120.

20/10:08.6 20/10:18.5

21.

22.



Multiple Main Scores
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Electric Buggy

Awesome RC Rec Facility

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:16.667waters hunter 2 10:07.145 99 100 0 19922 22 44/1223.8121.

10:08.264Stroud, Bobby 1 10:16.359 100 99 0 19922 22 44/1224.6232.

10:26.147Drakeford, Johnny 3 10:02.772 98 97 0 19522 21 43/1228.9193.

10:10.957unrath mark 4 10:24.496 97 98 0 19521 22 43/1235.4534.

10:25.043Perry Taylor 6 10:27.861 95 96 0 19121 21 42/1252.9045.

10:15.181Edwards, Jason 5 10:05.725 96 95 0 19121 20 41/1220.9066.

10:25.698bowman victor 7 10:18.531 94 93 0 18721 20 41/1244.2297.

10:43.642Mountjoy, Rocky 8 10:08.604 93 94 0 18721 20 41/1252.2468.

10:06.961Wetzel, Russ 9 10:23.560 92 92 0 18420 20 40/1230.5219.

10:01.395henderson josh 11 10:03.799 90 91 0 18119 19 38/1205.19410.

10:10.881casell colton 10 10:20.695 91 90 0 18120 18 38/1231.57611.

0.000heflin shawn 12 89 89 0 1780 0/0.00012.


